CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

ISIN: CA13639A1093

Overview

2024/07/26 20:38:46

Price
5.50 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.36% (-0.02)

ISIN CA13639A1093
Symbol NET.UN
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.45 CAD (800)
5.50 CAD (300)
5.49 CAD

5.50 CAD

5.49 CAD

5.52 CAD
5.499415 CAD
7,213
39,667.28

14

1,500

2.75

7.50

6.25

5.00

3.75

2.50

1.25

Mﬁm‘%

Sy

Wm\

AT

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13639A1093&ID_NOTATION=48223227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0414c0575ad1faa0a832bedd04b74da1cb5677109ea4bcdaa3357b11086cf59e&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=41fcd9f4beeb26519&time=1722220443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c314d15cd20f2034eb194cf0782cc49447bb1e410b3f8265557beff28d8f51f9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=795083b8e99ebcce6&time=1722220443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90f3685ea942169e9fe50c89357773429409549afb0fbe9c728ed261d29fa86c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d33772bdc2511b5d&time=1722220443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a618d007869822002ff12d269730becf30101dd6fe66164103ff4ac5e5eb7fc2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f05a18c775a916dcf&time=1722220443&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=342187ee340f5a5e1dbf519ed9c259c44f16cce208fe0b8b8719cb85457d7413&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1d632f15ff6f82a2&time=1722220443&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Details
2024/07/26 20:38:46 Sy
Price 8.75
5.50 CAD ‘L "
Difference ©  -036%(0.02) | W \IP‘LH
7.50 M I
General attributes
ISIN CA13639A1093 6.25
Symbol NET.UN hlﬁl
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange 5.00 M@J
Currency CAD
Sector Other 375
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 250
Market data 1.25
Bid (Bid size) 5.45 CAD (800) P
Ask (Ask size) 5.50 CAD (300)
Open 5.49 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.50 CAD
Low 5.49 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.52 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.499415 CAD
Volume (pcs) 7,213
Trading volume 39,667.28 Price data
Number of trades 14 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.43 CAD (10,939)
Last size 1,500 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.07 CAD (13,171)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.97 CAD (10,927)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.91 CAD (11,710)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.52 CAD (2024/07/25)
Perf (%) +10.66% +5.77% -26.08% YTD Low | date 4.77 CAD (2024/03/18)
Perf (abs.) +0.53 +0.30 -1.94 52 Weeks High | date 5.52 CAD (2024/07/25)
Beta 0.18 0.35 0.35 52 Weeks Low | date 4.58 CAD (2023/10/11)

Volatility 16.14 18.66 23.46
All listings for CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:38 5.50 CAD 0.04 14

Exchange 26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 15:30 3.85USD 0.00 1

Issues 23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48223227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378676307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378676307

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CANADIAN NET REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



